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Ginger & Brandy Cake
Short Product Name:
Ginger & Brandy Cake

A rich indulgent ginger cake filled and topped with a brandy flavoured frosting and topped with dark chocolate curls, warming ginger pieces and sugar dusting.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060158957101   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Love Handmade Cakes (Exquisite Handmade Cakes)   Suppliers Product Code : FSSGBBF

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1685kJ

404kcal
20g 3.1g 38g 0.33g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1685kJ 404kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1685kJ 

404kCal

Carbohydrates 53g

of which sugars 38g

Fat 20g

of which saturates 3.1g

Fibre -g

Protein 3g

Salt 0.33g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in BOLD. May contain peanuts,

nuts and other gluten sources.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Water, Sugar, Rapeseed Oil (Rapeseed Oil, Anti-Foaming Agent (E900)), Brandy Flavoured Frosting (Icing Sugar (Sugar, Anti-Caking Agent

(E341)), Margarine (Palm Fat, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (E475), Flavouring, Colours (E160b(i), E100)), Brandy (4%)), Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Cane Molasses, Crystallised Ginger (4%), Dark

Chocolate Curls (3%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Anhydrous MILK Fat, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Vanilla Extract), Rapeseed Oil, Dextrose, Ground Ginger (2%), Dried Whole EGG, Skimmed MILK

Powder, Raising Agents (E500, E501, E341, E450, E341), Dried Caramelised Sugar, Humectant (Vegetable Glycerine), Ground Cinnamon, Emulsifiers (E471, E481), Stabiliser (E415), Ginger (Stem Ginger (40%),

Sucrose, Water), Ground Cassia, Sugar Dusting (Dextrose, Sugar, Cornflour, Palm Oil), Preservative (E202)

Supplier's Product Code : FSSGBBF

Product Added : 28 July 2022

Last Updated by Supplier : 29 July 2022

erudus id : b93505cb5f0042f8b7b075f577a45f1d

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


May Contain

Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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